Ma s&

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

Ma Sé& Giao duc va Pao tao

Ma cum s&
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014

015

Tén cum (Tén Héi déng thi)
S& GDDT Ha Nbi

S& GDDT TP. H6 Chi Minh
S& GDDT Hai Phong

S& GDPT ba Nang

S& GDDT Ha Giang

S& GDPT Cao Bang

S& GDDBT Lai Chau

S& GDDBT Lao Cai

S& GDDT Tuyén Quang
Sé& GDDT Lang Son

Sé GDPT Bac Kan

S& GDDT Thai Nguyén

S& GDDT Yén Bai

S& GDDT Son La

S& GDDT Phu Tho



Ma s&

16

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Ma cum s¢&
016
017
018
019
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032

033

Tén cum (Tén Héi déng thi)

S& GDBT Vinh Phuc
S& GDDT Quang Ninh
S& GDDT Bac Giang
S& GDBT Bac Ninh
S& GDBT Hai Duwong
Sé& GDDT Huwng Yén
S& GDDT Hoa Binh
S& GDDT Ha Nam

S& GDBDT Nam Binh
S& GDDT Thai Binh
S& GDDT Ninh Binh
S& GDBT Thanh Hoa
S& GDDT Nghé An
S& GDDT Ha Tinh

S& GDDT Quang Binh

S& GDDT Quang Tri

S& GDDT Thira Thién -Hué



Ma s&

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Ma cum s¢&
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049

050

Tén cum (Tén Héi déng thi)

S& GDDT Quang Nam
S& GDDT Quang Ngai
S& GDBDT Kon Tum
S& GDDT Binh Dinh
S& GDDT Gia Lai

S& GDDT Phua Yén
S& GDBPT DPék Lak

S& GDDT Khanh Hoa
S& GDDT Lam béng
S& GDDT Binh Phuéc
S& GDBT Binh Dwong
S& GDBT Ninh Thuan
S& GDDT Tay Ninh
S& GDDT Binh Thuan
S& GDDT Péng Nai
S& GDDT Long An

S& GDBT bPéng Thap



Ma s&

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Ma cum s¢&
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064

065

Tén cum (Tén Héi déng thi)
S& GDDT An Giang

S& GDDT Ba Ria-Viing Tau
S& GDDT Tién Giang

S& GDDT Kién Giang

S& GDBT Cén Tho

S& GDDT Bén Tre

S& GDDBT Vinh Long

S& GDDT Tra Vinh

S& GDDT Séc Trang

S& GDDT Bac Liéu

Sé& GDDT Ca Mau

S& GDDT Dién Bién

S& GDDT bak Nong

S& GDDT Hau Giang

Cuc Nha trwdng — Béd Quéc phong



